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Price
159.48 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.04% (0.06)

uS98978V1035
ZTS

Xetra

EUR

Other

Stock

73,273 EUR
S&P 500

161.18 EUR (135)
161.90 EUR (96)
159.48 EUR
159.48 EUR
159.48 EUR
159.42 EUR
159.48 EUR

2

318.96

1

2
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US98978V1035&ID_NOTATION=272915666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98978V1035&ID_NOTATION=272915666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4660f633bff1380a7bd1701eebe0811171fc61ccbd5033226b0b1cbd14064e05&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f33c2ec68d2b292c7&time=1716387435&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e91b33a9348f87eeb1890eb0345bbbcbc53e4c4dc77050e662e811e5bae50eed&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e32965e54a03eaddc&time=1716387435&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fc804fc59ecab9c8bc4c914e6b94e1e7777c660dbac48c89e149230bd4d996e&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=80c0f1de5ab3fdcd4&time=1716387435&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b3c6ba1c01ce875afee0c421fcbfa143b00b836a530774f9276520dfadd5aee&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1fd9d01c467a1e6b3&time=1716387435&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a06e37f69ec742bfaf754f60a96eaa99f2714ef9f76c70632ac0110f92d76a63&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=db372d44e3b585942&time=1716387435&tool=RSC

ZOETIS INC.

Details

2024/05/21 10:45:20

Price
159.48 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.04% (0.06)

ISIN US98978V1035
Symbol ZTS
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 73,273 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 161.18 EUR (135)
Ask (Ask size) 161.90 EUR (96)
Open 159.48 EUR
High 159.48 EUR
Low 159.48 EUR
Close (prev. day) 159.42 EUR
VWAP 159.48 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2
Trading volume 318.96
Number of trades 1
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.55% -4.11% +14.77%
Perf (abs.) -0.88 -6.83 +20.52
Beta 1.21 1.15 0.97
Volatility 28.53 26.25 26.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

159.41 EUR (267
150.61 EUR (487
165.20 EUR (253
164.36 EUR (143

185.00 EUR (2024/02/12

136.70 EUR (2024/04/23

185.00 EUR (2024/02/12

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
136.70 EUR (2024/04/23)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/

Time

10:45

09:05

15:47

08:03

16:02

Price

159.48 EUR

160.34 EUR

161.96 EUR

159.96 EUR

175.465 USD

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.14 15
0.00 1
30.03 3,117
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=272915666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76538629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76510140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75956310

ZOETIS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
03/12

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

08:02

15:30

08:22

15:41

18:52

17:44

16:00

08:02

159.92 EUR

173.47 USD

159.76 EUR

161.20 EUR

165.90 EUR

159.24 EUR

160.82 EUR

159.94 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76465318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76570479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76454537

ZOETIS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

zoetis

Contact Details
ZOETIS INC.

10 Sylvan Way - 07054 Parsippany
Telefon: +1-973-822-7000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael
McCallister
Linda Rhodes
Willie Reed
Antoinette
Leatherberry
Frank D'Amelio
Gavin Hattersley
Gregory Norden
Louise Parent
Paul Bisaro
Robert Scully
Sanjay Khosla
Vanessa
Broadhurst
Kristin Peck
Ester Banque
Heidi Chen
Jamie Brannan
Jeanette Ferran
Astorga

Nick Ashton
Rimma Driscoll
Robert J. Polzer
Roxanne Lagano

Wafaa Mamilli

Wetteny Joseph

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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